



Dear Prospective Sponsor,

Two years have come and gone, but the dreamer lives on in each and every one of our lives. The Welch Family and the India Welch Ministries Legacy Committee, is preparing for the third annual "India Welch Ministries Unity Festival" in honor of the late India Nicole Welch, who was an inspiring musical artist, entrepreneur, and author. This gifted and talented young lady was on the rise and making a difference in the community and abroad, when tragedy took her from this earthly place on August 9, 2015 to her final resting place, along with her two beloved sisters.

This Unity Festival was the divine vision of India. Her vision to bring together other talented youth, artists, community organizations, educational institutions and the faith based community as a platform to bring unity, awareness, and resources to a community which faces many challenges. India began the process of planning this event, and left the blueprint of her "vision" to unify the community in which she served faithfully. The IWM Legacy Committee would like to invite you to be a part of continuing her vision and keeping her legacy alive.

This event will be held on Saturday, March 17, 2018 at St. Petersburg College – Allstate Center located at 3200 34th Street South, St. Petersburg, FL 33711 from 11:00am until 4:00pm. Proceeds from this event will support the *India Welch Ministries Scholarship Fund* that will help economically challenged graduating high school students in Pinellas County, pursue their dreams.

If your company or organization is able to contribute to the mission of fulfilling India's dream and vision, please complete the enclosed sponsorship form and mail your contribution to *India Welch Ministries, Inc.* PO Box 10157, St. Petersburg, FL 33733, or make an online donation at www.indiawelchministries.org. Please make check or money order payable to *India Welch Ministries, Inc.*

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact Donna Welch at (727) 422-6827 or Courtney Roberts (727) 249-5906 or email us at indiawelchmin@gmail.com.

Thank you for your consideration.

Sincerely, IWM Legacy Committee





Sponsorship Commitment Form

Name:					
Company/Organization Name:					
Mailing Address:					
01.101.1.77.0.1					
City/State/Zip Code:					
on 51			I -		
Office Phone:	Other Phone:		Email:		
Sponsor Package Desired (If Applicable):		<u>Tender Type</u>			
☐ Platinum Sponsor \$1,500.00 ☐ Gold Sponsor \$1,000.00		☐ Cash			
☐ Gold Sponsor \$1,000.00 ☐ Silver Sponsor \$500.00		☐ Check Company/Personal☐ Cashier's Check/Money Order			
☐ Bronze Sponsor \$250.		☐ Credit Card Payments (Please visit the website to			
☐ Diamond Sponsor \$100.	00	submit payme	ent, www.indiawelchministries.org)		
☐ Supporter/Donor \$					

Please mail this form along with your checks or money orders payable to "India Welch Ministries, Inc."

India Welch Ministries, Inc.

PO Box 10157 St Petersburg, FL 33733

All donations are tax-deductible and sponsors will be provided a donor's letter for tax purposes.

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact Donna Welch at (727) 422-6827 or Courtney Roberts (727) 249-5906 or email us at indiawelchmin@gmail.com.





Sponsorship Packages

Description	Platinum \$1,500	Gold \$1,000	Silver \$500	Bronze \$250	Diamond \$100
Company/Organization Name mentioned in all media advertisement: print, website, marketing and promotional materials	✓	✓	✓		
Sponsor advertisement in Event Resource Guide	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sponsor table to display any marketing materials, products, services	✓	✓	✓	✓	
5 VIP Tickets to the main event	✓	✓			
3 VIP Tickets to the main event			✓		
2 VIP Tickets to the main event				✓	✓